
Richmond Zen Practice Intensive 2025 
March 2 – April 27 
Unbalanced Composure – Practicing Harmony Amidst 
Polarization 
Register here >> 

 
Weekly Zazen Schedule during Practice Intensive 
 

Monday – Friday Mornings 
6 – 6:30 am zazen 
6:30 – 6:40 kinhin 
6:40 – 7:10 zazen 
7:10 – 7:30 service 
 
Wednesday evenings 
7 – 8:30 pm 
 
Sunday mornings 
9 – 10:30 am 

 
Dharma Events 
 
March 
 

Zazenkai 
Sunday, March 2,  
6 am – 12:10 pm 
 
Boundless Zendo 
Saturday, March 8 
7:30 - 8:30 am 
Shields Lake, Byrd Park 
 
Class - Merging of DiCerence and Unity 
Tuesdays, 7 - 8:15pm  
March 11, 18, 25; April 1, 8, 15 
Richmond Zen Zoom 
Suggested Donation for six classes: $180 
 
Women Ancestors Study Group 
Sunday, March 9,  
10:45 - 11:45 am 
Ekoji 
Suggested donation $20 



 
Sangha Tea 
Sunday, March 16 
10:45 - 11:45 am 
Ekoji 
 
Spring Equinox Ceremony 
Wednesday, March 19 
Following regular zazen schedule 
Ekoji 

 
April 
 

Zazenkai 
Sunday, April 6 
6 am – 12:10 pm 
 
Class - Merging of DiCerence and Unity 
Tuesdays, 7-8:15pm 
March 11, 18, 25; April 1, 8, 15 
Richmond Zen Zoom 
Suggested Donation for six classes: $180 
 
Boundless Zendo 
Saturday, April 12 
7:30 – 8:30 am 
Shields Lake, Byrd Park 
 
Women Ancestors Study Group 
Sunday, April 13 
10:45 – 11:45 am 
Ekoji 
Suggested donation $20 

 
Sangha Tea 
Sunday, April 20 
10:45 – 11:45 am 
 
Earth Day Ceremony 
Wednesday, April 23  
Following regular zazen service 
Ekoji 


